Foodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EG01.07   Rev. 08/11
Catalog Specification Sheet N
o.
EG
01.07
Stem
 Caster Carts
EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065
Short Form Specifications
Eagle Stem Caster Cart, model _________________.
(EAGLEbrite®, Chrome) four-shelf cart with patented
QuadTruss® design open-grid wire shelves, 63˝ posts,
donut bumpers and casters. 68˝ overall height. Unit shipped
knocked down.
Design and Construction Features
• Sturdy, mobile four-shelf carts available in mirror chrome
and EAGLEbrite® zinc fin ish es.
• Patented QuadTruss® design (patent #5,390,803) makes
shelves up to 25% stronger and provides a retaining ledge
for increased storage stability and product retention.
• Open-wire construction promotes higher visibility by
allowing light to pass through the shelves, permits
greater air circulation which helps reduce dust and
contamination build up, and increases the effectiveness of
fire suppres sion systems.
• 63˝ (1600mm) posts are numbered on vertical one inch
incre ments to help ensure fast and level assembly.
Shelving can be adjusted up and down every inch for
optimum cart configuration.
• Fast assembly without tools: Numerically calibrated grooved
posts, tapered high temper a ture resistant plastic split
sleeves and shelf collars combine to make shelving
assem bly a simple two-step exercise:
- 1) Snap the split sleeves onto the posts at the location
of your choice;
- 2) Slide the collars of the shelf over the split sleeves.
A positive lock be tween the shelf and the split sleeves is
creat ed without the use of any tools, becoming stronger as
additional weight is add ed to the shelving.
• Variety of 5˝ (127mm)-diameter, 11⁄4˝ (32mm)-wide
casters available.
• 68˝ (1727mm) overall height.
• Shipped knocked-down.
Options / Accessories
Ledges
Dividers
Shelf markers
Tray slides
Rods & tabs
Utility drawer
Stem Caster Carts
Specification Sheet
Spec sheets
@eaglegrp.com
Certifications / Approvals
MODELS:
CC1836- *
CC1848- *
CC1860- *
CC2136- *
CC2148- *
CC2160- *
CC2436- *
CC2448- *
CC2460- *
* See chart on back for complete model numbers.
Eagle Foodservice Equipment, Eagle MHC, SpecFAB®, and Retail Display are divisions of Eagle Group.  ©2011 by the Eagle Group
Cooper Medical Ltd
Ph: 0800 800 823
Email: admin@coopermedical.co.nz
Spec sheets available for viewing, printing or downloading from our online literature library at www.eaglegrp.com
Although every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided, we cannot be held responsible for
typographical or printing errors. Information and specifications are subject to change without notice. Please confirm at time of order.
Ca
ta
lo
g
Sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
n
Sh
ee
t N
o.
EG
01
.0
7
St
em
 C
as
te
r
Ca
rt
s
Item No.:
Project No.:
S.I.S. No.:
Rev. 08/11
Printed in U.S.A.
©2011 by Eagle GroupFoodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065
Stem Caster Carts
shelf dimensions
EAGLEbrite® chrome width length weight caster wheel
model # model # in. mm in. mm lbs. kg type tread
CC1836Z-S CC1836C-S 18˝ 457 36˝ 914 58 26.3 swivel resilient
CC1836Z-SP CC1836C-SP 18˝ 457 36˝ 914 58 26.3 swivel poly
CC1836Z-SB CC1836C-SB 18˝ 457 36˝ 914 58 26.3 swivel/brake resilient
CC1836Z-SBP CC1836C-SBP 18˝ 457 36˝ 914 58 26.3 swivel/brake poly
CC1836Z-SR CC1836C-SR 18˝ 457 36˝ 914 58 26.3 swivel/rigid resilient
CC1836Z-SRP CC1836C-SRP 18˝ 457 36˝ 914 58 26.3 swivel/rigid poly
CC1848Z-S CC1848C-S 18˝ 457 48˝ 1219 70 31.7 swivel resilient
CC1848Z-SP CC1848C-SP 18˝ 457 48˝ 1219 70 31.7 swivel poly
CC1848Z-SB CC1848C-SB 18˝ 457 48˝ 1219 70 31.7 swivel/brake resilient
CC1848Z-SBP CC1848C-SBP 18˝ 457 48˝ 1219 70 31.7 swivel/brake poly
CC1848Z-SR CC1848C-SR 18˝ 457 48˝ 1219 70 31.7 swivel/rigid resilient
CC1848Z-SRP CC1848C-SRP 18˝ 457 48˝ 1219 70 31.7 swivel/rigid poly
CC1860Z-S CC1860C-S 18˝ 457 60˝ 1524 86 39.0 swivel resilient
CC1860Z-SP CC1860C-SP 18˝ 457 60˝ 1524 86 39.0 swivel poly
CC1860Z-SB CC1860C-SB 18˝ 457 60˝ 1524 86 39.0 swivel/brake resilient
CC1860Z-SBP CC1860C-SBP 18˝ 457 60˝ 1524 86 39.0 swivel/brake poly
CC1860Z-SR CC1860C-SR 18˝ 457 60˝ 1524 86 39.0 swivel/rigid resilient
CC1860Z-SRP CC1860C-SRP 18˝ 457 60˝ 1524 86 39.0 swivel/rigid poly
CC2136Z-S CC2136C-S 21˝ 533 36˝ 914 67 30.4 swivel resilient
CC2136Z-SP CC2136C-SP 21˝ 533 36˝ 914 67 30.4 swivel poly
CC2136Z-SB CC2136C-SB 21˝ 533 36˝ 914 67 30.4 swivel/brake resilient
CC2136Z-SBP CC2136C-SBP 21˝ 533 36˝ 914 67 30.4 swivel/brake poly
CC2136Z-SR CC2136C-SR 21˝ 533 36˝ 914 67 30.4 swivel/rigid resilient
CC2136Z-SRP CC2136C-SRP 21˝ 533 36˝ 914 67 30.4 swivel/rigid poly
CC2148Z-S CC2148C-S 21˝ 533 48˝ 1219 79 35.8 swivel resilient
CC2148Z-SP CC2148C-SP 21˝ 533 48˝ 1219 79 35.8 swivel poly
CC2148Z-SB CC2148C-SB 21˝ 533 48˝ 1219 79 35.8 swivel/brake resilient
CC2148Z-SBP CC2148C-SBP 21˝ 533 48˝ 1219 79 35.8 swivel/brake poly
CC2148Z-SR CC2148C-SR 21˝ 533 48˝ 1219 79 35.8 swivel/rigid resilient
CC2148Z-SRP CC2148C-SRP 21˝ 533 48˝ 1219 79 35.8 swivel/rigid poly
CC2160Z-S CC2160C-S 21˝ 533 60˝ 1524 96 43.5 swivel resilient
CC2160Z-SP CC2160C-SP 21˝ 533 60˝ 1524 96 43.5 swivel poly
CC2160Z-SB CC2160C-SB 21˝ 533 60˝ 1524 96 43.5 swivel/brake resilient
CC2160Z-SBP CC2160C-SBP 21˝ 533 60˝ 1524 96 43.5 swivel/brake poly
CC2160Z-SR CC2160C-SR 21˝ 533 60˝ 1524 96 43.5 swivel/rigid resilient
CC2160Z-SRP CC2160C-SRP 21˝ 533 60˝ 1524 96 43.5 swivel/rigid poly
CC2436Z-S CC2436C-S 24˝ 610 36˝ 914 74 33.5 swivel resilient
CC2436Z-SP CC2436C-SP 24˝ 610 36˝ 914 74 33.5 swivel poly
CC2436Z-SB CC2436C-SB 24˝ 610 36˝ 914 74 33.5 swivel/brake resilient
CC2436Z-SBP CC2436C-SBP 24˝ 610 36˝ 914 74 33.5 swivel/brake poly
CC2436Z-SR CC2436C-SR 24˝ 610 36˝ 914 74 33.5 swivel/rigid resilient
CC2436Z-SRP CC2436C-SRP 24˝ 610 36˝ 914 74 33.5 swivel/rigid poly
CC2448Z-S CC2448C-S 24˝ 610 48˝ 1219 90 40.8 swivel resilient
CC2448Z-SP CC2448C-SP 24˝ 610 48˝ 1219 90 40.8 swivel poly
CC2448Z-SB CC2448C-SB 24˝ 610 48˝ 1219 90 40.8 swivel/brake resilient
CC2448Z-SBP CC2448C-SBP 24˝ 610 48˝ 1219 90 40.8 swivel/brake poly
CC2448Z-SR CC2448C-SR 24˝ 610 48˝ 1219 90 40.8 swivel/rigid resilient
CC2448Z-SRP CC2448C-SRP 24˝ 610 48˝ 1219 90 40.8 swivel/rigid poly
CC2460Z-S CC2460C-S 24˝ 610 60˝ 1524 110 49.9 swivel resilient
CC2460Z-SP CC2460C-SP 24˝ 610 60˝ 1524 110 49.9 swivel poly
CC2460Z-SB CC2460C-SB 24˝ 610 60˝ 1524 110 49.9 swivel/brake resilient
CC2460Z-SBP CC2460C-SBP 24˝ 610 60˝ 1524 110 49.9 swivel/brake poly
CC2460Z-SR CC2460C-SR 24˝ 610 60˝ 1524 110 49.9 swivel/rigid resilient
CC2460Z-SRP CC2460C-SRP 24˝ 610 60˝ 1524 110 49.9 swivel/rigid poly